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Hapert 2 AXLE

Precio
Construccién
Afio de construccion
Id
Nimero de ejes
Kilometraje
Combustible
Maximo peso
Peso de carge
Peso vacio
Anchura
Construccion longitud
Construccion anchura
Construccién altura

Descripcién
HAPERT

€ 1.750,-
Lonas correderas
1995

HAPERT

0 km
Otros
2.700 kg
2.059 kg
641 kg
180 cm
410 cm
171 cm

210 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl
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